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Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2010 
Under ASA Laws & Technical Rules for Swimming 
Session -12: March 28th :3.00pm for 4.00pm Start 
at Macclesfield Leisure Centre 
EVENT 970 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM           
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lara BATE 9  Stockport Mo   3:02.55  343     48.59  1:33.23  2:24.02 
2. Elizabeth HARRIS 9  Satellite   3:02.77  341     40.81  1:28.49  2:23.30 
3. Jessica WARING 9  Ellesmere Pt   3:08.84  310     42.94  1:30.77  2:26.56 
4. Isabelle POUNTAIN 9  Crewe Flyers   3:15.69  278     48.57  1:37.72  2:33.79 
5. Anna DUNCAN 9  Hoylake   3:15.74  278     42.03  1:32.29  2:30.38 
6. Kate LINFORD 9  Birkenhead   3:23.07  249     46.90  1:36.83  2:40.79 
7. Megan CHUBB 9  Birkenhead   3:23.26  248     46.83  1:35.29  2:35.77 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Connie MCCLELLAND 10 Co Chester   2:50.11  423     38.59  1:20.77  2:12.28 
2. Tori SOPP 10 Wirral Metro   2:52.20  408     39.28  1:23.39  2:15.64 
3. Francesca CROSS 10 Stockport Mo   2:52.31  407     39.76  1:21.58  2:12.99 
4. Molly TINKER 10 Stockport Mo   2:53.34  400     38.84  1:23.30  2:14.49 
5. Amy CALLAGHAN 10 Warrington W   2:53.66  398     41.26  1:25.07  2:14.14 
6. Molly ROODHOUSE 10 Stockport Mo   2:54.87  390     40.07  1:24.14  2:15.81 
7. Charlotte DANIELS 10 Stockport Mo   2:59.08  363     41.31  1:26.48  2:18.26 
8. Siobhan HARRISON 10 Warrington W   3:02.43  343     40.04  1:26.46  2:21.90 
9. Rebecca COWTAN 10 Stockport Mo   3:03.22  339     38.87  1:24.15  2:22.45 
10. Hollie BYRON 10 Warrington W   3:06.80  320     37.59  1:26.36  2:23.48 
11. Niamh MINTON 10 Alsager   3:07.48  316     40.89  1:26.35  2:23.55 
12. Melissa HOGAN 10 Wirral Metro   3:11.48  297     44.48  1:32.37  2:30.01 
13. Bryony CRANK 10 Crewe Flyers   3:11.82  295     42.00  1:32.19  2:29.67 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Hannah CHUBB 11 Birkenhead   2:41.31  497     36.73  1:17.50  2:04.68 
2. Katharine HUGHES 11 Satellite   2:45.23  462     35.51  1:18.93  2:07.53 
3. Olivia HOGG 11 Wirral Metro   2:45.25  462     36.03  1:18.49  2:08.88 
4. Sarah MEYNELL 11 Stockport Mo   2:47.84  441     36.35  1:18.78  2:06.61 
5. Isobel Grace THWAITE 11 Co Chester   2:50.36  422     36.57  1:19.79  2:11.10 
6. Catherine ROSS 11 Warrington W   2:53.06  402     40.02  1:26.17  2:13.58 
7. Hannah JONES 11 Stockport Mo   2:53.08  402     38.34  1:21.03  2:13.45 
8. Alicia PIERCE 11 Warrington W   2:56.18  381     40.75  1:25.10  2:18.29 
9. Jessica FEELY 11 Co Chester   2:56.55  379     40.28  1:21.65  2:18.17 
10. Rebecca OWENS 11 Wirral Metro   2:57.44  373     38.52  1:23.18  2:18.21 
11. Lily HADFIELD 11 Stockport Mo   2:58.47  367     37.18  1:22.21  2:17.40 
12. Grace FARR 11 Crewe Flyers   2:58.64  366     41.79  1:26.32  2:19.67 
13. Toni BRUCE 11 Stockport Mo   3:00.13  357     40.02  1:23.50  2:21.59 
14. Alison STEELE 11 Halton   3:03.31  338     37.82  1:23.13  2:21.60 
15. Maddie JACKSON-WOJCIK11 Warrington W   3:04.50  332     39.72  1:25.64  2:20.84 
16. Francesca TIMMIS 11 Nantwich   3:06.03  324     42.58  1:28.24  2:22.25 
17. Nicola HILTON 11 Warrington W   3:08.12  313     45.54  1:32.69  2:25.70 
18. Stephanie ISSATT 11 Stockport Mo   3:08.61  311     43.74  1:30.47  2:26.65 
 Rosie MOORE 11 Wirral Metro  DQ ST-       
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kathleen DAWSON 12 Warrington W   2:30.64  610     33.04  1:09.28  1:56.91 
2. Bethany YOUNG 12 Warrington W   2:33.06  581     32.94  1:13.10  1:58.54 
3. Kate ROODHOUSE 12 Stockport Mo   2:33.40  577     35.42  1:14.30  1:57.70 
4. Jessica JERVIS 12 Hoylake   2:34.00  571     33.75  1:12.11  1:59.22 
5. Ashleigh WRENCH 12 Warrington W   2:37.86  530     34.18  1:14.61  2:00.69 
6. Laura MULLANY 12 Stockport Mo   2:39.61  513     35.18  1:17.14  2:03.70 
7. Florence THWAITES-MILE12 Stockport Mo   2:42.41  487     34.80  1:17.24  2:05.90 
8. Ellie BAGSHAW 12 Stockport Mo   2:44.22  471     35.58  1:17.26  2:08.15 
9. Chloe FLETCHER 12 Stockport Mo   2:47.87  441     34.24  1:18.22  2:11.34 
10. Emma PLATT 12 Wirral Metro   2:48.89  433     38.48  1:20.43  2:10.12 
11. Aimee MATHER 12 Satellite   2:48.99  432     37.15  1:20.70  2:10.37 
12. Freya GRIFFITHS 12 Wirral Metro   2:50.39  421     40.18  1:21.30  2:13.80 
13. Sara HUSSEY 12 Co Chester   2:51.28  415     37.85  1:21.41  2:12.19 
14. Eleanor HILTON 12 Wallasey   2:53.82  397     39.09  1:21.68  2:14.74 
15. Laura GORRY 12 Halton   2:55.99  382     40.47  1:26.75  2:16.34 
16. Lara METCALF 12 Stockport Mo   2:56.64  378     36.63  1:20.27  2:13.89 
17. Elizabeth OLIVER 12 Winsford   2:58.37  367     40.64  1:20.15  2:18.51 
18. Corinne ROSS 12 Stockport Mo   3:03.12  339     41.36  1:28.08  2:23.22 
19. Amber TOWNS 12 Stockport Mo   3:06.40  322     42.63  1:29.28  2:27.29 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Leah EVANS 13 Warrington W   2:28.13  641     32.04  1:08.75  1:54.54 
2. Lillie TEW-WEAVER 13 Stockport Mo   2:29.49  624     32.93  1:12.13  1:55.63 
3. Hannah WALLIS 13 Warrington W   2:31.34  601     34.03  1:11.31  1:57.20 
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4. Isobel WOOLLONS 13 Wirral Metro   2:32.90  583     32.94  1:09.63  1:57.58 
5. Phoebe GINNELLY 13 Wirral Metro   2:33.67  574     34.18  1:14.18  2:00.74 
6. Toni PORRINO 13 Warrington W   2:36.32  546     34.72  1:12.51  1:59.33 
7. Shannon BREALEY 13 Stockport Mo   2:36.86  540     34.71  1:14.15  2:00.42 
8. Zoe CARROLL 13 Warrington W   2:37.67  532     33.99  1:13.12  2:00.71 
9. Sammie-Jo NIGHTINGALE13 Stockport Mo   2:38.74  521     35.83  1:17.13  2:02.92 
10. Ceri GILLETT 13 Wirral Metro   2:39.37  515     36.22  1:18.92  2:02.00 
11. Philippa DOYLE 13 Wirral Metro   2:40.35  506     34.21  1:17.19  2:02.52 
12. Isabella CENTELEGHE 13 Satellite   2:41.02  499     32.98  1:13.97  2:05.46 
13. Sally JENKINSON 13 Warrington W   2:41.91  491     37.16  1:15.11  2:04.55 
14. Sophie BELL 13 Warrington W   2:42.08  490     36.69  1:19.00  2:04.73 
15. Rebecca HUGHES 13 Satellite   2:42.52  486     34.24  1:15.27  2:05.66 
16. Rosie HUCK 13 Satellite   2:44.41  469     35.35  1:17.63  2:09.96 
17. April SHELTON 13 Stockport Mo   2:44.48  468     35.24  1:16.93  2:08.19 
18. Kathryn PRICE 13 Alsager   2:45.85  457     37.17  1:18.54  2:08.11 
19. Emily NODEN 13 Co Chester   2:46.47  452     36.97  1:19.19  2:09.95 
20. Melissa LAWTON 13 Northwich   2:55.06  389     39.98  1:25.92  2:15.22 
 Lydia HITCHELL 13 Wirral Metro  DQ ST-       
 Molly JAMES 13 Winsford  DQ T-3L       
 Jade LE-GALL 13 Birkenhead  DQ T-3L       
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Megan COPPACK 14 Wirral Metro   2:24.66  689     31.09  1:09.08  1:51.19 
2. Katie BENNETT 14 Satellite   2:26.44  664     32.39  1:09.21  1:52.90 
3. Catherine PARKER 14 Warrington W   2:27.69  647     32.37  1:08.95  1:54.33 
4. Caitlin MCNICHOLAS 14 Warrington W   2:28.82  632     34.09  1:13.69  1:54.60 
5. Jessica GALLIMORE 14 Winsford   2:29.44  625     31.44  1:08.30  1:55.58 
6. Nicola BALL 14 Co Chester   2:29.71  621     31.92  1:09.10  1:56.23 
7. Aimee HARVEY 14 Warrington W   2:30.40  613     31.75  1:10.39  1:56.82 
8. Rachel HEESOM 14 Warrington W   2:32.24  591     33.74  1:11.83  1:57.54 
9. Kimberley ROBINSON 14 Stockport Mo   2:32.48  588     31.22  1:10.55  1:57.66 
10. Melanie ROWLAND 14 Bebington   2:33.23  579     33.08  1:11.48  1:57.91 
11. Sarah JERVIS 14 Northwich   2:34.35  567     33.32  1:12.44  1:59.31 
12. Alice MELLING 14 Wirral Metro   2:34.90  561     34.14  1:13.69  2:00.61 
13. Louise FIELDING 14 Stockport Mo   2:37.72  531     36.71  1:15.38  2:01.45 
14. Elizabeth LITTLE 14 Co Chester   2:39.82  511     35.20  1:18.43  2:04.32 
15. Heather HULME 14 Alsager   2:40.56  504     34.48  1:15.19  2:04.76 
16. Georgina ROBERTS 14 Co Chester   2:42.24  488     36.76  1:19.36  2:03.54 
17. Eleanor BLOOR 14 Crewe Flyers   2:44.24  470     35.66  1:16.80  2:06.49 
18. Anna KORTA 14 Northwich   2:44.85  465     36.53  1:17.63  2:07.76 
19. Emma RODAWAY 14 Dane Valley   2:46.63  451     37.14  1:21.50  2:08.19 
20. Hannah BARKER 14 Trafford Met   2:47.86  441     36.85  1:19.08  2:09.18 
 Abbie JENKINS 14 Halton  DNC       
 Freya WHITEHEAD 14 Wirral Metro  DNC       
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Alice BAILEY 15 Satellite   2:22.50  720     30.90  1:05.57  1:50.21 
2. Rebecca PYE 15 Warrington W   2:24.27  694     32.08  1:06.37  1:51.04 
3. Ambah SIMPSON 15 Stockport Mo   2:28.53  636     32.58  1:09.85  1:54.02 
4. Victoria CUNNINGHAM 15 Winsford   2:28.62  635     33.86  1:11.26  1:55.63 
5. Laura MCNERLIN 15 Wirral Metro   2:32.07  593     35.87  1:12.90  1:56.53 
6. Emma RATE 15 Stockport Mo   2:33.77  573     33.80  1:12.35  1:58.84 
7. Eleanor NEWBY 15 Halton   2:34.07  570     33.62  1:11.60  1:58.77 
8. Scarlett WILSON 15 Stockport Mo   2:35.49  554     34.13  1:14.24  1:57.68 
9. Rebecca COY 15 Warrington W   2:37.16  537     33.77  1:14.51  2:01.06 
10. Joanna WATERMAN 15 Winsford   2:37.30  536     35.45  1:16.30  2:00.82 
11. Danielle ROWLAND 15 Bebington   2:41.66  493     35.46  1:19.00  2:06.07 
12. Charlotte CARTER 15 Winsford   2:42.14  489     35.52  1:13.66  2:06.24 
13. Charlotte BOOTE 15 Satellite   2:43.84  474     35.37  1:17.16  2:05.34 
 Jessica PEPPER 15 Marple  DNC       
 Georgia KIRKHAM 15 Dane Valley  DNF       
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Sarah GODDARD 16 Stockport Mo   2:23.42  707     31.32  1:07.65  1:49.78 
2. Alice MORGAN 16 Stockport Mo   2:31.26  602     31.92  1:11.40  1:56.69 
3. Sophie LONG 16 Warrington W   2:31.32  602     34.14  1:14.26  1:57.00 
4. Katherine STEPHENSON16 Warrington W   2:33.23  579     33.06  1:12.77  1:58.73 
5. Eleanor JONES 16 Stockport Mo   2:33.35  578     33.21  1:14.75  1:57.39 
6. Clare RIDLER 16 Satellite   2:36.47  544     33.40  1:14.17  1:58.80 
7. Laura BROWN 16 Stockport Mo   2:38.35  525     34.93  1:15.10  2:01.70 
8. Amy PRIESTMAN 16 Alsager   2:42.45  486     36.40  1:18.59  2:05.58 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Alice BAILEY 15 Satellite   2:22.50  720     30.90  1:05.57  1:50.21 
2. Abbie HENDERSON 17 Stockport Mo   2:22.98  713     31.77  1:08.59  1:50.84 
3. Sarah GODDARD 16 Stockport Mo   2:23.42  707     31.32  1:07.65  1:49.78 
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4. Rebecca PYE 15 Warrington W   2:24.27  694     32.08  1:06.37  1:51.04 
5. Megan COPPACK 14 Wirral Metro   2:24.66  689     31.09  1:09.08  1:51.19 
6. Katie BENNETT 14 Satellite   2:26.44  664     32.39  1:09.21  1:52.90 
7. Catherine PARKER 14 Warrington W   2:27.69  647     32.37  1:08.95  1:54.33 
8. Leah EVANS 13 Warrington W   2:28.13  641     32.04  1:08.75  1:54.54 
9. Ambah SIMPSON 15 Stockport Mo   2:28.53  636     32.58  1:09.85  1:54.02 
10. Victoria CUNNINGHAM 15 Winsford   2:28.62  635     33.86  1:11.26  1:55.63 
11. Caitlin MCNICHOLAS 14 Warrington W   2:28.82  632     34.09  1:13.69  1:54.60 
12. Alice LITTLE 17 Co Chester   2:29.04  630     32.26  1:10.49  1:54.66 
13. Jessica GALLIMORE 14 Winsford   2:29.44  625     31.44  1:08.30  1:55.58 
14. Lillie TEW-WEAVER 13 Stockport Mo   2:29.49  624     32.93  1:12.13  1:55.63 
15. Nicola BALL 14 Co Chester   2:29.71  621     31.92  1:09.10  1:56.23 
16. Aimee HARVEY 14 Warrington W   2:30.40  613     31.75  1:10.39  1:56.82 
17. Kathleen DAWSON 12 Warrington W   2:30.64  610     33.04  1:09.28  1:56.91 
18. Alice MORGAN 16 Stockport Mo   2:31.26  602     31.92  1:11.40  1:56.69 
19. Sophie LONG 16 Warrington W   2:31.32  602     34.14  1:14.26  1:57.00 
20. Hannah WALLIS 13 Warrington W   2:31.34  601     34.03  1:11.31  1:57.20 
21. Laura MCNERLIN 15 Wirral Metro   2:32.07  593     35.87  1:12.90  1:56.53 
22. Rachel HEESOM 14 Warrington W   2:32.24  591     33.74  1:11.83  1:57.54 
23. Kimberley ROBINSON 14 Stockport Mo   2:32.48  588     31.22  1:10.55  1:57.66 
24. Isobel WOOLLONS 13 Wirral Metro   2:32.90  583     32.94  1:09.63  1:57.58 
25. Bethany YOUNG 12 Warrington W   2:33.06  581     32.94  1:13.10  1:58.54 
26. Melanie ROWLAND 14 Bebington   2:33.23  579     33.08  1:11.48  1:57.91 
26. Katherine STEPHENSON16 Warrington W   2:33.23  579     33.06  1:12.77  1:58.73 
28. Eleanor JONES 16 Stockport Mo   2:33.35  578     33.21  1:14.75  1:57.39 
29. Kate ROODHOUSE 12 Stockport Mo   2:33.40  577     35.42  1:14.30  1:57.70 
30. Phoebe GINNELLY 13 Wirral Metro   2:33.67  574     34.18  1:14.18  2:00.74 
31. Colette FOSTER 17 Crewe Flyers   2:33.74  574     34.25  1:16.39  1:58.39 
32. Emma RATE 15 Stockport Mo   2:33.77  573     33.80  1:12.35  1:58.84 
33. Jessica JERVIS 12 Hoylake   2:34.00  571     33.75  1:12.11  1:59.22 
34. Eleanor NEWBY 15 Halton   2:34.07  570     33.62  1:11.60  1:58.77 
35. Sarah JERVIS 14 Northwich   2:34.35  567     33.32  1:12.44  1:59.31 
36. Alice MELLING 14 Wirral Metro   2:34.90  561     34.14  1:13.69  2:00.61 
37. Scarlett WILSON 15 Stockport Mo   2:35.49  554     34.13  1:14.24  1:57.68 
38. Toni PORRINO 13 Warrington W   2:36.32  546     34.72  1:12.51  1:59.33 
39. Clare RIDLER 16 Satellite   2:36.47  544     33.40  1:14.17  1:58.80 
40. Shannon BREALEY 13 Stockport Mo   2:36.86  540     34.71  1:14.15  2:00.42 
41. Rebecca COY 15 Warrington W   2:37.16  537     33.77  1:14.51  2:01.06 
42. Joanna WATERMAN 15 Winsford   2:37.30  536     35.45  1:16.30  2:00.82 
43. Zoe CARROLL 13 Warrington W   2:37.67  532     33.99  1:13.12  2:00.71 
44. Louise FIELDING 14 Stockport Mo   2:37.72  531     36.71  1:15.38  2:01.45 
45. Ashleigh WRENCH 12 Warrington W   2:37.86  530     34.18  1:14.61  2:00.69 
46. Laura BROWN 16 Stockport Mo   2:38.35  525     34.93  1:15.10  2:01.70 
47. Sammie-Jo NIGHTINGALE13 Stockport Mo   2:38.74  521     35.83  1:17.13  2:02.92 
48. Ceri GILLETT 13 Wirral Metro   2:39.37  515     36.22  1:18.92  2:02.00 
49. Laura MULLANY 12 Stockport Mo   2:39.61  513     35.18  1:17.14  2:03.70 
50. Elizabeth LITTLE 14 Co Chester   2:39.82  511     35.20  1:18.43  2:04.32 
51. Philippa DOYLE 13 Wirral Metro   2:40.35  506     34.21  1:17.19  2:02.52 
52. Heather HULME 14 Alsager   2:40.56  504     34.48  1:15.19  2:04.76 
53. Isabella CENTELEGHE 13 Satellite   2:41.02  499     32.98  1:13.97  2:05.46 
54. Hannah CHUBB 11 Birkenhead   2:41.31  497     36.73  1:17.50  2:04.68 
55. Danielle ROWLAND 15 Bebington   2:41.66  493     35.46  1:19.00  2:06.07 
56. Sally JENKINSON 13 Warrington W   2:41.91  491     37.16  1:15.11  2:04.55 
57. Sophie BELL 13 Warrington W   2:42.08  490     36.69  1:19.00  2:04.73 
58. Charlotte CARTER 15 Winsford   2:42.14  489     35.52  1:13.66  2:06.24 
59. Georgina ROBERTS 14 Co Chester   2:42.24  488     36.76  1:19.36  2:03.54 
60. Florence THWAITES-MILE12 Stockport Mo   2:42.41  487     34.80  1:17.24  2:05.90 
61. Amy PRIESTMAN 16 Alsager   2:42.45  486     36.40  1:18.59  2:05.58 
62. Rebecca HUGHES 13 Satellite   2:42.52  486     34.24  1:15.27  2:05.66 
63. Charlotte BOOTE 15 Satellite   2:43.84  474     35.37  1:17.16  2:05.34 
64. Ellie BAGSHAW 12 Stockport Mo   2:44.22  471     35.58  1:17.26  2:08.15 
65. Eleanor BLOOR 14 Crewe Flyers   2:44.24  470     35.66  1:16.80  2:06.49 
66. Rosie HUCK 13 Satellite   2:44.41  469     35.35  1:17.63  2:09.96 
67. April SHELTON 13 Stockport Mo   2:44.48  468     35.24  1:16.93  2:08.19 
68. Anna KORTA 14 Northwich   2:44.85  465     36.53  1:17.63  2:07.76 
69. Katharine HUGHES 11 Satellite   2:45.23  462     35.51  1:18.93  2:07.53 
70. Olivia HOGG 11 Wirral Metro   2:45.25  462     36.03  1:18.49  2:08.88 
71. Kathryn PRICE 13 Alsager   2:45.85  457     37.17  1:18.54  2:08.11 
72. Emily NODEN 13 Co Chester   2:46.47  452     36.97  1:19.19  2:09.95 
73. Emma RODAWAY 14 Dane Valley   2:46.63  451     37.14  1:21.50  2:08.19 
74. Sarah MEYNELL 11 Stockport Mo   2:47.84  441     36.35  1:18.78  2:06.61 
75. Hannah BARKER 14 Trafford Met   2:47.86  441     36.85  1:19.08  2:09.18 
76. Chloe FLETCHER 12 Stockport Mo   2:47.87  441     34.24  1:18.22  2:11.34 
77. Emma PLATT 12 Wirral Metro   2:48.89  433     38.48  1:20.43  2:10.12 
78. Aimee MATHER 12 Satellite   2:48.99  432     37.15  1:20.70  2:10.37 
79. Connie MCCLELLAND 10 Co Chester   2:50.11  423     38.59  1:20.77  2:12.28 
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80. Isobel Grace THWAITE 11 Co Chester   2:50.36  422     36.57  1:19.79  2:11.10 
81. Freya GRIFFITHS 12 Wirral Metro   2:50.39  421     40.18  1:21.30  2:13.80 
82. Sara HUSSEY 12 Co Chester   2:51.28  415     37.85  1:21.41  2:12.19 
83. Tori SOPP 10 Wirral Metro   2:52.20  408     39.28  1:23.39  2:15.64 
84. Francesca CROSS 10 Stockport Mo   2:52.31  407     39.76  1:21.58  2:12.99 
85. Catherine ROSS 11 Warrington W   2:53.06  402     40.02  1:26.17  2:13.58 
86. Hannah JONES 11 Stockport Mo   2:53.08  402     38.34  1:21.03  2:13.45 
87. Molly TINKER 10 Stockport Mo   2:53.34  400     38.84  1:23.30  2:14.49 
88. Amy CALLAGHAN 10 Warrington W   2:53.66  398     41.26  1:25.07  2:14.14 
89. Eleanor HILTON 12 Wallasey   2:53.82  397     39.09  1:21.68  2:14.74 
90. Molly ROODHOUSE 10 Stockport Mo   2:54.87  390     40.07  1:24.14  2:15.81 
91. Melissa LAWTON 13 Northwich   2:55.06  389     39.98  1:25.92  2:15.22 
92. Laura GORRY 12 Halton   2:55.99  382     40.47  1:26.75  2:16.34 
93. Alicia PIERCE 11 Warrington W   2:56.18  381     40.75  1:25.10  2:18.29 
94. Jessica FEELY 11 Co Chester   2:56.55  379     40.28  1:21.65  2:18.17 
95. Lara METCALF 12 Stockport Mo   2:56.64  378     36.63  1:20.27  2:13.89 
96. Rebecca OWENS 11 Wirral Metro   2:57.44  373     38.52  1:23.18  2:18.21 
97. Elizabeth OLIVER 12 Winsford   2:58.37  367     40.64  1:20.15  2:18.51 
98. Lily HADFIELD 11 Stockport Mo   2:58.47  367     37.18  1:22.21  2:17.40 
99. Grace FARR 11 Crewe Flyers   2:58.64  366     41.79  1:26.32  2:19.67 
100. Charlotte DANIELS 10 Stockport Mo   2:59.08  363     41.31  1:26.48  2:18.26 
101. Toni BRUCE 11 Stockport Mo   3:00.13  357     40.02  1:23.50  2:21.59 
102. Siobhan HARRISON 10 Warrington W   3:02.43  343     40.04  1:26.46  2:21.90 
103. Lara BATE 9  Stockport Mo   3:02.55  343     48.59  1:33.23  2:24.02 
104. Elizabeth HARRIS 9  Satellite   3:02.77  341     40.81  1:28.49  2:23.30 
105. Corinne ROSS 12 Stockport Mo   3:03.12  339     41.36  1:28.08  2:23.22 
106. Rebecca COWTAN 10 Stockport Mo   3:03.22  339     38.87  1:24.15  2:22.45 
107. Alison STEELE 11 Halton   3:03.31  338     37.82  1:23.13  2:21.60 
108. Maddie JACKSON-WOJCIK11 Warrington W   3:04.50  332     39.72  1:25.64  2:20.84 
109. Francesca TIMMIS 11 Nantwich   3:06.03  324     42.58  1:28.24  2:22.25 
110. Amber TOWNS 12 Stockport Mo   3:06.40  322     42.63  1:29.28  2:27.29 
111. Hollie BYRON 10 Warrington W   3:06.80  320     37.59  1:26.36  2:23.48 
112. Niamh MINTON 10 Alsager   3:07.48  316     40.89  1:26.35  2:23.55 
113. Nicola HILTON 11 Warrington W   3:08.12  313     45.54  1:32.69  2:25.70 
114. Stephanie ISSATT 11 Stockport Mo   3:08.61  311     43.74  1:30.47  2:26.65 
115. Jessica WARING 9  Ellesmere Pt   3:08.84  310     42.94  1:30.77  2:26.56 
116. Melissa HOGAN 10 Wirral Metro   3:11.48  297     44.48  1:32.37  2:30.01 
117. Bryony CRANK 10 Crewe Flyers   3:11.82  295     42.00  1:32.19  2:29.67 
118. Isabelle POUNTAIN 9  Crewe Flyers   3:15.69  278     48.57  1:37.72  2:33.79 
119. Anna DUNCAN 9  Hoylake   3:15.74  278     42.03  1:32.29  2:30.38 
120. Kate LINFORD 9  Birkenhead   3:23.07  249     46.90  1:36.83  2:40.79 
121. Megan CHUBB 9  Birkenhead   3:23.26  248     46.83  1:35.29  2:35.77 
 Jessica PEPPER 15 Marple  DNC       
 Abbie JENKINS 14 Halton  DNC       
 Freya WHITEHEAD 14 Wirral Metro  DNC       
 Georgia KIRKHAM 15 Dane Valley  DNF       
 Rosie MOORE 11 Wirral Metro  DQ ST-       
 Lydia HITCHELL 13 Wirral Metro  DQ ST-       
 Molly JAMES 13 Winsford  DQ T-3L       
 Jade LE-GALL 13 Birkenhead  DQ T-3L       
EVENT 971 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Gregory STEWART 9  Stockport Mo   3:03.46  235     41.46  1:26.38  2:23.36 
2. Fraser FRODSHAM 9  Dane Valley   3:12.71  202     42.68  1:30.49  2:29.50 
3. Luke KEARSLAKE 9  Stockport Mo   3:12.72  202     42.76  1:34.85  2:33.86 
4. Fionn CARMAN 9  Stockport Mo   3:18.88  184     44.52  1:35.93  2:34.66 
5. Harrison MOORE 9  Wirral Metro   3:20.16  181     45.42  1:33.35  2:36.03 
6. Matthew CRAWLEY 9  Warrington W   3:25.21  168     50.71  1:40.53  2:39.57 
7. Caleb ST HILL 9  Co Chester   3:45.49  126     57.22  1:53.34  2:56.82 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Harrison COULTER 10 Stockport Mo   2:45.09  322     35.89  1:20.63  2:09.78 
2. Hugh TAKEMOTO 10 Warrington W   2:47.80  307     39.03  1:22.53  2:10.92 
3. Michael SERGIENKO 10 Stockport Mo   2:49.21  299     37.28  1:20.39  2:12.65 
4. Nathaniel BELLAMY 10 Warrington W   2:55.75  267     38.05  1:22.13  2:16.22 
5. Stanley MAINWARING 10 Warrington W   2:59.43  251     40.56  1:24.87  2:18.86 
6. Luke COX 10 Stockport Mo   3:00.62  246     40.70  1:26.60  2:20.70 
7. Ted HEYWOOD 10 Satellite   3:11.98  205     44.58  1:31.54  2:33.33 
8. Matthew LECKIE 10 Stockport Mo   3:12.05  204     41.52  1:31.53  2:28.66 
9. Jack RAVENSCROFT 10 Warrington W   3:31.11  154     48.18  1:40.19  2:41.73 
 Liam ROSCOE 10 Warrington W  DQ SL-1L       
 Sam BOLTON 10 Trafford Met  DQ SL-2L       
 Nicholas LAW 10 Northwich  DQ T-6L  
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11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Oliver HOUGHTON 11 Warrington W   2:37.59  370     32.77  1:11.32  2:01.25 
2. Aaron HILL 11 Warrington W   2:38.59  363     35.61  1:18.11  2:03.89 
3. Adam POOLE 11 Warrington W   2:40.50  350     35.62  1:17.93  2:03.10 
4. Frazer RIACH 11 Stockport Mo   2:42.22  339     37.30  1:19.02  2:06.95 
5. Jacob WASS 11 Warrington W   2:45.46  320     36.63  1:17.44  2:09.07 
6. Aaron FAIRFAX 11 Stockport Mo   2:47.72  307     37.46  1:20.57  2:07.99 
7. Scott HELSBY 11 Stockport Mo   2:48.77  301     35.68  1:19.40  2:11.25 
8. Ashley HOGG 11 Knutsford   2:49.94  295     36.59  1:21.12  2:10.73 
9. Jake STEWART 11 Stockport Mo   2:50.19  294     39.69  1:23.12  2:12.14 
10. Simon ELLERSHAW 11 Co Chester   2:50.55  292     36.99  1:21.09  2:10.88 
11. Harry LEWIS-MITCHELL11 Stockport Mo   2:50.97  290     36.69  1:20.47  2:13.13 
12. Ellis LE-GALL 11 Birkenhead   2:53.89  275     39.16  1:23.11  2:14.23 
13. Samuel JAMES 11 Winsford   2:53.99  275     37.65  1:24.25  2:15.60 
14. Daniel MEARS 11 Crewe Flyers   2:55.89  266     38.89  1:23.30  2:17.95 
15. Samuel GOLDRICK 11 Stockport Mo   2:57.14  261     38.62  1:25.93  2:19.98 
16. George FROST 11 Satellite   2:59.12  252     39.44  1:24.00  2:20.35 
17. Matthew BENNETT 11 Satellite   3:02.54  238     38.20  1:25.15  2:21.94 
18. William HUTCHIN 11 Northwich   3:03.89  233     39.76  1:25.32  2:22.32 
19. Stuart EASTWOOD 11 Crewe Flyers   3:05.13  228     42.03  1:30.87  2:23.98 
20. Christopher DOYLE 11 Wirral Metro   3:05.74  226     44.19  1:28.54  2:25.60 
21. Samuel COOPER 11 Warrington W   3:07.87  218     41.49  1:28.71  2:25.49 
22. Thomas PYE 11 Warrington W   3:09.72  212     45.76  1:32.87  2:29.18 
23. Keaton PARTINGTON 11 Trafford Met   3:09.76  212     45.04  1:33.05  2:29.05 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. David RICHARDSON 12 Warrington W   2:32.22  411     35.25  1:12.92  1:58.24 
2. James ROSS 12 Warrington W   2:36.70  376     35.27  1:15.32  2:02.32 
3. Aaron KIRCHIN-BROWN12 Warrington W   2:37.38  372     34.31  1:14.39  2:02.42 
4. Thomas SUTTON 12 Warrington W   2:41.06  347     36.27  1:16.97  2:04.33 
5. Bradley HARRISON 12 Warrington W   2:42.45  338     36.22  1:17.04  2:06.76 
6. Joseph MITCHELL 12 Stockport Mo   2:42.60  337     35.75  1:17.64  2:05.08 
7. Nathan WINSTANLEY 12 Stockport Mo   2:43.06  334     36.68  1:18.02  2:06.22 
8. Kieran FLETCHER 12 Stockport Mo   2:43.15  333     35.72  1:18.29  2:05.80 
9. Rory HEYWOOD 12 Satellite   2:43.34  332     36.36  1:15.32  2:06.48 
10. Oliver SAYER 12 Wirral Metro   2:44.90  323     38.06  1:21.90  2:08.64 
11. Alex SLATER 12 Co Chester   2:45.27  321     36.74  1:18.44  2:08.51 
12. James COLLINS 12 Warrington W   2:46.01  317     36.96  1:19.54  2:11.20 
13. Ben LEGGE 12 Alsager   2:46.21  315     37.47  1:19.47  2:10.16 
14. Dean BORG 12 Wirral Metro   2:47.26  310     38.86  1:22.24  2:11.56 
15. Tim MAINWARING 12 Warrington W   2:47.48  308     37.98  1:19.24  2:09.61 
16. Matthew BREEN 12 Co Chester   2:49.65  297     34.62  1:14.77  2:07.21 
17. Andrew BOLTON 12 Trafford Met   2:57.12  261     39.91  1:26.93  2:19.14 
18. Matthew SULLIVAN 12 Warrington W   3:00.14  248     39.63  1:25.07  2:19.87 
 Jamie CATHARELL 12 Halton  DQ SL-2L       
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Benjamin CLEAVELEY 13 Satellite   2:21.46  512     30.30  1:05.46  1:48.63 
2. Thomas ARKLE 13 Dane Valley   2:27.51  451     33.00  1:10.95  1:52.63 
3. Oliver SIMPSON 13 Stockport Mo   2:28.19  445     31.03  1:09.40  1:55.33 
4. Andrew MCLAY 13 Warrington W   2:29.70  432     34.11  1:13.53  1:55.01 
5. Lewis ROBINSON 13 Stockport Mo   2:32.02  412     32.20  1:10.73  1:57.75 
6. Harry PICKERING 13 Wirral Metro   2:33.00  404     32.46  1:11.94  1:59.19 
7. Samuel NEWTON 13 Wirral Metro   2:34.54  392     35.10  1:18.16  2:00.25 
8. Robert HILTON 13 Wallasey   2:35.11  388     32.68  1:11.30  1:59.45 
9. Arran MCCLOSKEY 13 Satellite   2:35.92  382     34.28  1:15.83  2:01.63 
10. Audley CRUTTENDEN 13 Wirral Metro   2:39.46  357     34.21  1:15.93  2:04.02 
11. Harris LEAH 13 Satellite   2:39.99  354     33.75  1:16.42  2:04.06 
12. Daniel LAWTON 13 Wirral Metro   2:42.31  339     37.59  1:21.00  2:07.87 
13. Matthew LINFORD 13 Birkenhead   2:42.44  338     36.14  1:17.92  2:04.85 
14. David CRANE 13 Wirral Metro   2:43.26  333     36.89  1:18.13  2:08.39 
14. Tom PATTON 13 Halton   2:43.26  333     35.64  1:18.79  2:06.12 
16. James EDWARDS 13 Stockport Mo   2:45.81  318     36.80  1:16.57  2:09.50 
17. Anthony MURPHY 13 Stockport Mo   2:46.32  315     36.22  1:18.01  2:08.83 
18. Matthew HOGAN 13 Wirral Metro   2:46.69  313     36.15  1:18.43  2:11.32 
19. Craig MCNEIL 13 Trafford Met   3:29.04  159     47.98  1:39.66  2:44.15 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Daniel HUSSEY 14 Co Chester   2:17.61  556     29.12  1:03.33  1:45.89 
2. Michael ROSS 14 Warrington W   2:19.22  537     30.62  1:04.28  1:46.87 
3. James MITCHELL 14 Winsford   2:25.23  473     32.45  1:10.77  1:53.05 
4. William HARDING 14 Wirral Metro   2:25.56  470     33.38  1:12.32  1:52.71 
5. Ciaran BEARD-JONES 14 Stockport Mo   2:25.95  466     30.25  1:05.05  1:53.12 
6. Ellis NEVETT 14 Stockport Mo   2:26.75  458     33.61  1:12.30  1:54.22 
7. Thomas GUILLON 14 Dane Valley   2:30.58  424     31.84  1:10.58  1:57.08 
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8. Matthew PROFFITT 14 Satellite   2:32.28  410     34.59  1:11.78  1:57.96 
9. Thomas NELSON 14 Wirral Metro   2:33.23  403     35.49  1:15.93  1:58.53 
10. James SHANLEY 14 Winsford   2:33.79  398     32.18  1:10.15  1:58.50 
11. Charlie HART 14 Wirral Metro   2:34.28  394     33.13  1:12.02  1:58.99 
12. Scott COUTTS 14 Dane Valley   2:34.54  392     34.97  1:13.72  2:00.26 
13. Alexander ANKERS 14 Co Chester   2:40.33  351     32.17  1:14.64  2:04.31 
14. Jack SALISBURY 14 Wirral Metro   2:42.39  338     35.45  1:17.75  2:06.79 
15. Dale BARTON 14 Crewe Flyers   2:43.15  333     35.82  1:18.15  2:06.22 
 David MOORES 14 Satellite  DQ T-5L       
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Samuel PICKFORD 15 Alsager   2:17.49  557     29.72  1:03.89  1:45.51 
2. Johnathan LOWE 15 Satellite   2:18.79  542     30.12  1:05.49  1:49.48 
3. Jordan BARLOW 15 Warrington W   2:19.71  531     29.77  1:05.28  1:47.72 
4. Luke WOOLSTENCROFT15 Stockport Mo   2:20.15  526     29.15  1:03.74  1:49.02 
5. Elliot BLOOR 15 Crewe Flyers   2:22.45  501     28.86  1:05.33  1:53.15 
6. Daniel WASS 15 Warrington W   2:23.39  491     32.51  1:07.67  1:51.22 
7. Robert BAILEY 15 Stockport Mo   2:23.62  489     30.95  1:07.98  1:49.49 
8. Joseph BRIGGS 15 Marple   2:24.46  480     30.57  1:07.05  1:51.75 
9. Xander O'NEILL 15 Stockport Mo   2:28.93  438     31.66  1:10.37  1:56.00 
10. Fraser POSFORD 15 Satellite   2:34.01  396     31.68  1:13.26  2:01.58 
11. Oliver MCCLOSKEY 15 Satellite   2:40.36  351     35.06  1:15.55  2:04.36 
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Sam DAVIES 16 Stockport Mo   2:08.44  684     28.09  1:02.33  1:39.43 
2. Austin BARTON 16 Crewe Flyers   2:27.13  455     31.36  1:09.64  1:51.90 
3. Brendan ION 16 Winsford   2:29.47  434     31.20  1:09.81  1:53.72 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Sam DAVIES 16 Stockport Mo   2:08.44  684     28.09  1:02.33  1:39.43 
2. Michael ALMOND 17 Winsford   2:14.88  590     28.68  1:04.13  1:43.89 
3. Jack HEPBURN 17 Stockport Mo   2:16.92  564     29.39  1:02.63  1:45.36 
4. Samuel PICKFORD 15 Alsager   2:17.49  557     29.72  1:03.89  1:45.51 
5. Daniel HUSSEY 14 Co Chester   2:17.61  556     29.12  1:03.33  1:45.89 
6. Edward SHATTOCK 18 Warrington W   2:17.67  555     29.27  1:05.98  1:46.32 
7. Johnathan LOWE 15 Satellite   2:18.79  542     30.12  1:05.49  1:49.48 
8. Samuel EDWARDS 17 Stockport Mo   2:18.84  541     28.98  1:04.38  1:47.84 
9. Michael ROSS 14 Warrington W   2:19.22  537     30.62  1:04.28  1:46.87 
10. Jordan BARLOW 15 Warrington W   2:19.71  531     29.77  1:05.28  1:47.72 
11. Luke WOOLSTENCROFT15 Stockport Mo   2:20.15  526     29.15  1:03.74  1:49.02 
12. Benjamin CLEAVELEY 13 Satellite   2:21.46  512     30.30  1:05.46  1:48.63 
13. Elliot BLOOR 15 Crewe Flyers   2:22.45  501     28.86  1:05.33  1:53.15 
14. Daniel WASS 15 Warrington W   2:23.39  491     32.51  1:07.67  1:51.22 
15. Robert BAILEY 15 Stockport Mo   2:23.62  489     30.95  1:07.98  1:49.49 
16. Joseph BRIGGS 15 Marple   2:24.46  480     30.57  1:07.05  1:51.75 
17. James MITCHELL 14 Winsford   2:25.23  473     32.45  1:10.77  1:53.05 
18. Thomas FROST 17 Co Chester   2:25.42  471     30.60  1:07.71  1:52.66 
19. William HARDING 14 Wirral Metro   2:25.56  470     33.38  1:12.32  1:52.71 
20. Ciaran BEARD-JONES 14 Stockport Mo   2:25.95  466     30.25  1:05.05  1:53.12 
21. Ellis NEVETT 14 Stockport Mo   2:26.75  458     33.61  1:12.30  1:54.22 
22. Austin BARTON 16 Crewe Flyers   2:27.13  455     31.36  1:09.64  1:51.90 
23. Thomas ARKLE 13 Dane Valley   2:27.51  451     33.00  1:10.95  1:52.63 
24. Oliver SIMPSON 13 Stockport Mo   2:28.19  445     31.03  1:09.40  1:55.33 
25. Xander O'NEILL 15 Stockport Mo   2:28.93  438     31.66  1:10.37  1:56.00 
26. Brendan ION 16 Winsford   2:29.47  434     31.20  1:09.81  1:53.72 
27. Andrew MCLAY 13 Warrington W   2:29.70  432     34.11  1:13.53  1:55.01 
28. Thomas GUILLON 14 Dane Valley   2:30.58  424     31.84  1:10.58  1:57.08 
29. Lewis ROBINSON 13 Stockport Mo   2:32.02  412     32.20  1:10.73  1:57.75 
30. David RICHARDSON 12 Warrington W   2:32.22  411     35.25  1:12.92  1:58.24 
31. Matthew PROFFITT 14 Satellite   2:32.28  410     34.59  1:11.78  1:57.96 
32. Harry PICKERING 13 Wirral Metro   2:33.00  404     32.46  1:11.94  1:59.19 
33. Thomas NELSON 14 Wirral Metro   2:33.23  403     35.49  1:15.93  1:58.53 
34. James SHANLEY 14 Winsford   2:33.79  398     32.18  1:10.15  1:58.50 
35. Fraser POSFORD 15 Satellite   2:34.01  396     31.68  1:13.26  2:01.58 
36. Charlie HART 14 Wirral Metro   2:34.28  394     33.13  1:12.02  1:58.99 
37. Samuel NEWTON 13 Wirral Metro   2:34.54  392     35.10  1:18.16  2:00.25 
37. Scott COUTTS 14 Dane Valley   2:34.54  392     34.97  1:13.72  2:00.26 
39. Robert HILTON 13 Wallasey   2:35.11  388     32.68  1:11.30  1:59.45 
40. Arran MCCLOSKEY 13 Satellite   2:35.92  382     34.28  1:15.83  2:01.63 
41. James ROSS 12 Warrington W   2:36.70  376     35.27  1:15.32  2:02.32 
42. Aaron KIRCHIN-BROWN12 Warrington W   2:37.38  372     34.31  1:14.39  2:02.42 
43. Oliver HOUGHTON 11 Warrington W   2:37.59  370     32.77  1:11.32  2:01.25 
44. Aaron HILL 11 Warrington W   2:38.59  363     35.61  1:18.11  2:03.89 
45. Audley CRUTTENDEN 13 Wirral Metro   2:39.46  357     34.21  1:15.93  2:04.02 
46. Harris LEAH 13 Satellite   2:39.99  354     33.75  1:16.42  2:04.06 
47. Alexander ANKERS 14 Co Chester   2:40.33  351     32.17  1:14.64  2:04.31 



Cheshire County WP&SA 
Age Group Championships 

(Affiliated to ASA North West Region   Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming) 

Results Sheet 
28th March 2010 – Macclesfield Leisure Centre - 25m Pool Gala TWELVE    Sheet   7 

48. Oliver MCCLOSKEY 15 Satellite   2:40.36  351     35.06  1:15.55  2:04.36 
49. Adam POOLE 11 Warrington W   2:40.50  350     35.62  1:17.93  2:03.10 
50. Thomas SUTTON 12 Warrington W   2:41.06  347     36.27  1:16.97  2:04.33 
51. Frazer RIACH 11 Stockport Mo   2:42.22  339     37.30  1:19.02  2:06.95 
52. Daniel LAWTON 13 Wirral Metro   2:42.31  339     37.59  1:21.00  2:07.87 
53. Jack SALISBURY 14 Wirral Metro   2:42.39  338     35.45  1:17.75  2:06.79 
54. Matthew LINFORD 13 Birkenhead   2:42.44  338     36.14  1:17.92  2:04.85 
55. Bradley HARRISON 12 Warrington W   2:42.45  338     36.22  1:17.04  2:06.76 
56. Joseph MITCHELL 12 Stockport Mo   2:42.60  337     35.75  1:17.64  2:05.08 
57. Nathan WINSTANLEY 12 Stockport Mo   2:43.06  334     36.68  1:18.02  2:06.22 
58. Kieran FLETCHER 12 Stockport Mo   2:43.15  333     35.72  1:18.29  2:05.80 
58. Dale BARTON 14 Crewe Flyers   2:43.15  333     35.82  1:18.15  2:06.22 
60. David CRANE 13 Wirral Metro   2:43.26  333     36.89  1:18.13  2:08.39 
60. Tom PATTON 13 Halton   2:43.26  333     35.64  1:18.79  2:06.12 
62. Rory HEYWOOD 12 Satellite   2:43.34  332     36.36  1:15.32  2:06.48 
63. Oliver SAYER 12 Wirral Metro   2:44.90  323     38.06  1:21.90  2:08.64 
64. Harrison COULTER 10 Stockport Mo   2:45.09  322     35.89  1:20.63  2:09.78 
65. Alex SLATER 12 Co Chester   2:45.27  321     36.74  1:18.44  2:08.51 
66. Jacob WASS 11 Warrington W   2:45.46  320     36.63  1:17.44  2:09.07 
67. James EDWARDS 13 Stockport Mo   2:45.81  318     36.80  1:16.57  2:09.50 
68. James COLLINS 12 Warrington W   2:46.01  317     36.96  1:19.54  2:11.20 
69. Ben LEGGE 12 Alsager   2:46.21  315     37.47  1:19.47  2:10.16 
70. Anthony MURPHY 13 Stockport Mo   2:46.32  315     36.22  1:18.01  2:08.83 
71. Matthew HOGAN 13 Wirral Metro   2:46.69  313     36.15  1:18.43  2:11.32 
72. Dean BORG 12 Wirral Metro   2:47.26  310     38.86  1:22.24  2:11.56 
73. Tim MAINWARING 12 Warrington W   2:47.48  308     37.98  1:19.24  2:09.61 
74. Aaron FAIRFAX 11 Stockport Mo   2:47.72  307     37.46  1:20.57  2:07.99 
75. Hugh TAKEMOTO 10 Warrington W   2:47.80  307     39.03  1:22.53  2:10.92 
76. Scott HELSBY 11 Stockport Mo   2:48.77  301     35.68  1:19.40  2:11.25 
77. Michael SERGIENKO 10 Stockport Mo   2:49.21  299     37.28  1:20.39  2:12.65 
78. Matthew BREEN 12 Co Chester   2:49.65  297     34.62  1:14.77  2:07.21 
79. Ashley HOGG 11 Knutsford   2:49.94  295     36.59  1:21.12  2:10.73 
80. Jake STEWART 11 Stockport Mo   2:50.19  294     39.69  1:23.12  2:12.14 
81. Simon ELLERSHAW 11 Co Chester   2:50.55  292     36.99  1:21.09  2:10.88 
82. Harry LEWIS-MITCHELL11 Stockport Mo   2:50.97  290     36.69  1:20.47  2:13.13 
83. Ellis LE-GALL 11 Birkenhead   2:53.89  275     39.16  1:23.11  2:14.23 
84. Samuel JAMES 11 Winsford   2:53.99  275     37.65  1:24.25  2:15.60 
85. Nathaniel BELLAMY 10 Warrington W   2:55.75  267     38.05  1:22.13  2:16.22 
86. Daniel MEARS 11 Crewe Flyers   2:55.89  266     38.89  1:23.30  2:17.95 
87. Andrew BOLTON 12 Trafford Met   2:57.12  261     39.91  1:26.93  2:19.14 
88. Samuel GOLDRICK 11 Stockport Mo   2:57.14  261     38.62  1:25.93  2:19.98 
89. George FROST 11 Satellite   2:59.12  252     39.44  1:24.00  2:20.35 
90. Stanley MAINWARING 10 Warrington W   2:59.43  251     40.56  1:24.87  2:18.86 
91. Matthew SULLIVAN 12 Warrington W   3:00.14  248     39.63  1:25.07  2:19.87 
92. Luke COX 10 Stockport Mo   3:00.62  246     40.70  1:26.60  2:20.70 
93. Matthew BENNETT 11 Satellite   3:02.54  238     38.20  1:25.15  2:21.94 
94. Gregory STEWART 9  Stockport Mo   3:03.46  235     41.46  1:26.38  2:23.36 
95. William HUTCHIN 11 Northwich   3:03.89  233     39.76  1:25.32  2:22.32 
96. Stuart EASTWOOD 11 Crewe Flyers   3:05.13  228     42.03  1:30.87  2:23.98 
97. Christopher DOYLE 11 Wirral Metro   3:05.74  226     44.19  1:28.54  2:25.60 
98. Samuel COOPER 11 Warrington W   3:07.87  218     41.49  1:28.71  2:25.49 
99. Thomas PYE 11 Warrington W   3:09.72  212     45.76  1:32.87  2:29.18 
100. Keaton PARTINGTON 11 Trafford Met   3:09.76  212     45.04  1:33.05  2:29.05 
101. Ted HEYWOOD 10 Satellite   3:11.98  205     44.58  1:31.54  2:33.33 
102. Matthew LECKIE 10 Stockport Mo   3:12.05  204     41.52  1:31.53  2:28.66 
103. Fraser FRODSHAM 9  Dane Valley   3:12.71  202     42.68  1:30.49  2:29.50 
104. Luke KEARSLAKE 9  Stockport Mo   3:12.72  202     42.76  1:34.85  2:33.86 
105. Fionn CARMAN 9  Stockport Mo   3:18.88  184     44.52  1:35.93  2:34.66 
106. Harrison MOORE 9  Wirral Metro   3:20.16  181     45.42  1:33.35  2:36.03 
107. Matthew CRAWLEY 9  Warrington W   3:25.21  168     50.71  1:40.53  2:39.57 
108. Craig MCNEIL 13 Trafford Met   3:29.04  159     47.98  1:39.66  2:44.15 
109. Jack RAVENSCROFT 10 Warrington W   3:31.11  154     48.18  1:40.19  2:41.73 
110. Caleb ST HILL 9  Co Chester   3:45.49  126     57.22  1:53.34  2:56.82 
 Liam ROSCOE 10 Warrington W  DQ SL-1L       
 Sam BOLTON 10 Trafford Met  DQ SL-2L       
 Jamie CATHARELL 12 Halton  DQ SL-2L       
 David MOORES 14 Satellite  DQ T-5L       
 Nicholas LAW 10 Northwich  DQ T-6L  
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EVENT 972 Womens Open 200m Freestyle Team     
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Chester A       Co Chester   1:52.87       27.98    55.98  1:23.64 
2. Wirral Metro A       Wirral Metro   1:54.62       29.71    56.84  1:25.79 
3. Satellites       Satellite   1:55.24       29.13    56.51  1:26.51 
4. Winsford       Winsford   1:56.18       28.02    58.08  1:28.79 
5. Chester B       Co Chester   1:59.88       29.27    58.89  1:29.64 
6. Halton SC       Halton   2:04.51       29.56  1:01.90  1:33.10 
EVENT 973 Mens Open 200m Freestyle Team       
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Alsager SC       Alsager   1:38.94       24.80    50.25  1:14.42 
2. Bebington S.C.       Bebington   1:39.83       24.65    50.57  1:16.05 
3. Chester A       Co Chester   1:39.87       24.59    49.59  1:14.23 
4. Satellites       Satellite   1:39.95       25.82    50.35  1:15.60   

5. Halton SC A       Halton   1:40.79       25.23    51.34  1:16.34 
6. Winsford       Winsford   1:45.13       24.97    51.61  1:17.81 
7. Chester B       Co Chester   1:51.23       28.87    55.60  1:24.06 
8. Halton SC B       Halton   1:52.51       28.13    55.43  1:23.01 
 


